FAMILY RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER

Updated: 9/2/2025

Gymnasium Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5:00-5:30am

5:30-6:00am

6:00-6:30am

6:30-7:00am

7:00-7:30am

7:30-8:00am

8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30am-12:00pm

12:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

7:00-7:30pm

7:30-8:00pm

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Sunday

Open Gym




