

Gymnasium Schedule

Updated: 9/2/2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00-5:30am							
5:30-6:00am						CLOSED	
6:00-6:30am						CLOSED	
6:30-7:00am	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		
7:00-7:30am							
7:30-8:00am	1	Open Gym		Open Gym			
8:00-8:30am						<u>Pickleball</u>	
8:30-9:00am						<u>ONLY</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>
9:00-9:30am	<u>Pickleball</u>		<u>Pickleball</u>		<u>Pickleball</u>		
9:30-10:00am	<u>ONLY</u>		<u>ONLY</u>		<u>ONLY</u>		
10:00-10:30am							
10:30-11:00am							
11:00-11:30am		<u>Pickleball</u> <u>ONLY</u>		<u>Pickleball</u> <u>ONLY</u>			
11:30am-12:00pm	Open Gym	<u>ONL1</u>	Open Gym	<u> </u>	Open Gym		
12:00-12:30pm					1		
12:30-1:00pm	CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		
1:00-1:30pm	(Walk with Ease)		<u>(Walk with</u> <u>Ease)</u>		<u>(Walk with</u> <u>Ease)</u>		
1:30-2:00pm							
2:00-2:30pm	<u>Pickleball</u> <u>ONLY</u>		<u>Pickleball</u> <u>ONLY</u>			Open Gym	
2:30-3:00pm	<u>ONLT</u>		<u>ONL1</u>				
3:00-3:30pm							Open Gym
3:30-4:00pm		Open Gym		Open Gym			
4:00-4:30pm							
4:30-5:00pm					Open Gym		
5:00-5:30pm	Open Gym		Open Gym				
5:30-6:00pm							
6:00-6:30pm							
6:30-7:00pm						<u>CLOSED</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>
7:00-7:30pm						CLUSED	CLUSED
7:30-8:00pm							